22 Ocak 2023 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:21:09

ikramiye 1.)52.920 %
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yas Anne)
1KINGS SECRET(GB)  3ydd
2 APRIATI (USA) 3ydd
3.ALLAVERICANBEAUTY
SN 3ydd
4BOMBANERA(USA)  3yad
5TARHEEL GRL (USA)  3ydd
6.READYSHEIS (USA)  3ydd
7.JUST THE SKY (USA) 3yad
8.DORAL (USA) 3ydd
9.NOT EVEN THEN (USA) 3ydd
10.KEKIONGA (USA) 3ykd
11.'MASURE THING
Uan 3ydd
12.QUEEN ROCKET
SN 3ykd
13.CUMBERLAND FALLS
OsA 3ykd
14MRS.ASTOR (USA)  3ydd
15.LAKESIDE GETAWAY
(USA) 3ydd

1. 5'Li GANYAN, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baglar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Yaris Programi

Maiden/Digi
2)16.800%
Siklet Jokey Sahip

KINGVAN (GB) - SECRET

el 535 TYLER GAFFALIONE

OTY OFLIGHT (FR)- SWEET o, JAVIER

INVENTION ®  CASTELLANO

INTOMSCHEF- ARFOLOGZE ~ 535 EDGARD J. ZAYAS

WAR FRONT - CINNAMON

Pl 535 IRAD ORTIZ JR.
MGUEL ANGEL

NTOMSCHEF- UFFERUNE 535 ()OO0

MORE THANREADY - VERDAD 535  LUIS SAEZ

JUSTIFY - FACT FILE 535 JOSEL.ORTIZ

QUALITY ROAD- DACTA (CH) 53,5  JUNIOR ALVARADO

WESTOOAST- GARMNGSE 535 EMISAEL JARAMILLO
JULENR.

SPEGHTSTER- WINKINS 535 Hobos

'(-IEE)MVRE('RE) -SPAGFBLE 535 joEL ROSARIO

TAPARIT - GABERA 535 EDGAR PEREZ

TAPARIT - MOONBOW 535 IRAD ORTIZ JR.

LOOKNATLUCKY - CAUSAL 535  JOSEL. ORTIZ

VIOLBENCE - SUMVER ESCAPE

kg,

3)8400%

Antrenér

DIXIANAFARM

BELLADONNA
RACING, L

COURTLANDT
FARMS, LL

SUMAYAU.S. STABLE

TOWN AND COUNTRY

RAC
AUGUST DAWN FARM

GUNTHER, JOHN D.
AND

BESILU STABLES

ROBIN LANE
THOROUGHB

FRANZ MORSCHES

BARRY K. SCHWARTZ

JULIAN J. DE MORA
JR

MYRACEHORSE AND
STAR

AUGUSTIN STABLE

535 JUNIORALVARADO R.D.M RACINGSTAB

St

BRENDAN P. WALSH

CHERIE DEVAUX

CLAUDER.

MCGAUGHEY lll
TODD A PLETCHER

BRIAN A LYNCH

GEORGE WEAVER

CHAD C. BROWN

WILLIAMI. MOTT

JEREMAH C.
ENGLEHART

IAN R. WILKES

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

ARMANDODE LA

CERDA

J. KENT SWEEZEY

JONATHAN THOMAS

MCHAEL J.
TROMVBETTA

HP

S

0

0

61

66

28

72

73

71

1700 Gim

4)5880%

56

53
62-

49

50

49

42

42

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

0

0

4,80
18,10
7,75
3,80
15,85
13,45
10,65
6,20
36,15
19,30
4,05

17,15

0 kes s20 FIM @y AGF  idm

8.13(6) False

3.36(9) False
15.06(2) False
15.57(1) False
6.55(8) False
7.74(7) False
12.57(4) False
9.51(5) False
1.96(12) False
2.6(10) False
13.95(3) False
2.08(11) False
0.18(14) False
0.64(13) False

0.09(15) False



